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
Monday, Oct. 6, at noon. Please 
submit a CD portfolio of your best 
work, with no more that 20 images 
to: EMU suite 300, or PO Box 3159, 
Eugene, OR 97403. The Oregon 
Daily Emerald is an equal opportuni- 
ty employer committed to a culturally 
diverse workplace. 
POSTEfT dTsTRIBUTION STREET 
TEAM wanted to hand concert post- 
ers in various Eugene neighbor- 
hoods. Payment per poster plus free 
entrance to certain area venues, in- 
cluding McDonald Theatre. Must 
have reliable car and dependable 
disposition. Call 461-4448 Wed-Fri 
from 11 am to 4 pm for more infor- 
mation. 

Bartender wanted. Apply in person at 
Jim’s Landing 303 Main St. Spring- 
field noon-2pm Mon-Fri. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Clean 4 bdrm. Each room phone & 
DSL. New appliances, yards/garden- 
er, patio, near UO, across from Am- 
azon Park. $1,450.543-7722 

5 minutes from campus. 
Beautifully remodeled 6+ bedroom 
house. 2 large living areas, hard 
wood flo&rs, large kitchen w/ 
dishwasher. Washer/Dryer included. 
A must see at only $1500. 221-4242 
or 343-6000. 

Fully remodeled 5 bdrm, 2 bath 
house. 2685 Tandy Turn. $1475- 
$500 off 1 st mo. rent. This is a must 
see, call today for showing. 221- 
4242 or 343-6000. 

Close to campus, 2+ bdrm. 2714 
University St. $875/mo. 345-4938 

Perfect for grad students/faculty; 2 
bdrm. home on quiet cul de sac 
w/Japanese garden. $750 744-3000 

ALDERWOOD MANOR 
1884-1860 Alder 

One bedroom $495 
Call: 686-0743 

BLACKSTONE MANOR 
1750 Alder 

1 2 Bedroom $550 $650 
Call. 687-0684 

von Klein Property 
Management, llc. 
485-7776 1301 FERRY 

LARGE 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. 11/1 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Upscale, furnished single studios 
w/private bath, & complete meal 
service. Walk to UO. Academic ach- 
ievement discount! thecollegian.com 
Hurry! Only 2 left! 343-1255 
BRAND NEW, NEVER LIVED-IN 
In very private location, fully furnish- 
ed 1 bdrm. apt. w/oak wood floors, 
full bath w/6 ft. tub/shower, gas 
stove, dishwasher, oak cabinets, 
pantry, W/D, gas heat, high ceilings, 
high speed internet. Seperate en- 
trance & pkng. approx. 2 mi. west of 
UO, on bus line & near bike path. 
Off Chambers. $600 + dep. includes 
utils. 343-6468 or 221-1480 or email 
teamdavid@hotmail. com_ 

Almost new 1 & 2 bdrm. Close to 
campus. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

2 bdrm apt. close to campus, new 
paint, carpets. Pkng., on-site laun- 
dry, $640+1 st/last/dep. 484-9922 

|220 APARTM! 
1965 Patterson St, 

Greenwood Apartments 
1- Bedroom, $555.00 

On-site Laundry, Near Campus, 
Free Parking, Newly Renovated In- 

teriors. 
Contact Kathy 554-9694 

South Gate 2 bdrm townhouse. Ex- 
cellent Move-In Special! Call Willis 
895-4355. 

Campus Apartments 
1 & 2 bdrms. Reserve for fall now. 

343-8545. 

Centre Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

1 bdrm apt, 1 blk. from UO, cozy, 
wood floors, parking, no smoke/pets. 
776 E. 15th Alley. $475. 744-3000 

1 bdrm. across from the music bldg, 
on campus. GWS paid. $435. $150 
off 1st mo. rent. 1831 Kincaid St. 
343-6000 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311 

1 blk to campus, 2 bdrm. townhouse 
778 E. 15th Alley #4. $650. All 
Around Town 744-3000 

Oak Creek Apts. 2 & 4 bdrm town- 
houses, Excellent Move-In Special/ 
Free rent! 895-4355. 

Reserve Now! 
Pearl Garden Apartments 

135 E. 19th #1 
953-7336 

Spacious 1 & 2 bdrm, on-site laun- 
dry, parking. Some balconies & 

lofts. No pets. $500-$750 
1 BDRM $395 Ig. Near campus 10 
blocks. On site laundry. No smoking. 
2045 Willamette. 606-7942. 

2 BDRM $445. Ig. Near campus 10 
blocks. On site laundry. No smoking. 
2045 Willamette. 606-7942. 

1 bdrm in small complex close to 
campus. GWS pd. $450. $150 off 
first months rent. New updates. 
1161 Mill St. 343-6000 

1 bdrm in small complex close to 
campus. GWS paid. $450. $150 off 
1st mo. rent. New updates. 1161 Mill 
St. 343-6000 

2 WEEKS FREE RENT 

Studio -1 2 BEDROOMS 
walk to campus/laundry/off-street 

parking. From $425. Call 
485-7776 

von Klein Property 
Management, llc. 
485-7776 1301 FERRY 

$200.00 Off Your 2nd Month's 
Rent 

Firtree Apartments 1149 Ferry 
Street 

1 -2 Bedroom Apartments 
$495.00-$595.00 

Clean, On-Site Laundry 
Newly Remodeled 

Contact Ryan 345-8460/Jenning’s & 
Co. 683-4219 

Quiet 2 bdrm. Courtyard style. 
Close to campus. $625. 344-4619 

One bdrm 1200 Ferry St. 4 blks UO. 
$425/mo. Covered prking avail. 
Laundry, d/w. Upstairs. 912-7470. 

2 bdrm. $500-$550 very nice, walk 
UO. New paint & appliances, on- 

site laundry. On Mill Race. 465- 

9886_ 
60 ft. from campus, 2 bdrm. 1414 
Alder. Parking/water, furnished. 
345-6788 

OAK VIEW APTS. 
No move in fee. 

$200 off 1st mo. 2bdrm., 1 bath 
laundries & hook-ups. 

$495 & $505 
Cascade Rental Mgmt. Co. 

998-5802 

2 bdrm. $500-5550 very nice, 
Walk UO. New paint & appliances, 
on-site laundry. On Mill Race. 
465-9886 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 Bedroom, $475 
Quiet & Nice 

344-4619 

1359 Pearl, #2, 1 bdrm. $400. 

534 E. 14th #1,2 bdrm. $600. 

535 E. 14th #1 & 32, 1 bdrm. $425 

535 E. 14th #4, 2 bdrm. $450 

963 Ferry #3, 1 bdrm. $525 

963 Ferry #5, 1 bdrm/basement 
$350 

2645 Alder, 4 bdrm. house $1195 

1683 Charnetton, 3 bdrm. house 
$1050 

Bell Real Estate 688-2060 

Large 1 bdrm in duplex. W/D hook- 
ups, garbage paid. $495. 543 Law- 
rence. 343-6000. 

Off-campus Condo 
1500 Norkenzie #56. 3 bdrm., 2.5 
bath, garage, w/d, pool. Quiet & 

clean. $990/mo. 954-2126. 

Spacious 2 bdrm available now near 
Hayward Field. $300 off 1st mo. 
rent. 1877 Emerald St. $595. 683- 
6579 or 343-6000 

www.dailyemerald.com 
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Spring Ridge Village 
1411 A Street 

1 Bedroom Units 
746-9036 

South Hills Village 
143 S. 15th Street 
1*2 Bedroom Units 

Call TODAY for Special! 
746-9036 

AFFORDABLE- ask about specials 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

in Springfield 
On bus line 

Sorry No Pets 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

225,QUADS 
Newer Quads accross the street 
from campus. Lease or month to 
month- $275/295. $200 off 1st mo. 
rent. 1827 Harris St. 343-6000 
Quads close to campus. All utilities 
paid. $275. $100 off 1st mo. rent. 
430 E. 15th Ave. 343-6000 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2140 Harris, UO 3 blocks; on busline 
to LCC. Lots of light. $295/$315 + 

dep. Includes utilities and kitchen 
use. Laundry available. Sorry, no 
pets, no smoking. Bell Real Estate 
686-2060 

$295/mo.,paid utilities & internet. 
Across from Knight Library, co-ed, 
meals avail. 485-8008 or 554-7371 
Room in recently remodeled older 
home near UO & LCC $400/mo, in- 
cludes larger room w/cable in room 
lots of storage, all utils. W/D, kitchen 
privileges. Quiet neighborhood, 
beautifully landscaped, perfect for 
mature student. N/S, N/P. 514-0306 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
4 bdrm, 2 bath, near downtown/UO. 
1160 Charnelton Alley. $1200/mo, 
no pets. Fireplace. 683-9242 
1030 Taylor St. 1 bdrm, 1 ba, hard- 
wood floors, w/d. Well insulated, 
pet? $525/mo. Call 579-3364. 
4 bdrm. 1 bath. 1156 Ferry Alley. 
$960/fall, $780/summer. $1,000 dep. 
Mallard Properties. 465-3825 
Great Townhouse-1/2 mo. freel 3 
bdrm. 1.5 bath, W/D, deck, near UO 
on bus line, $795/mo. 729-7200 

240 GARAGE/STORAGE SPACE 
2 bdrm cottage in small artist com- 
munity. Pets ok. $595. 1376 W. 6th. 
343-6000 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share cute, 2 bdrm. 2 bath apt. w/fe- 
male student. Nicely situated w/bal- 
cony, pkng. $330/mo., $200 dep., + 

utils. Non-smoker, 687-2455 

Beautiful, spacious 3 bedroom. A- 
frame in SW Hills. Christians wel- 
come. $425 + util. Call 683-4673. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Seek gay-friendly roommate to 
share Ig. house w/3 laid-back girls. 
Close to UP. $225.+ utils. 345-3809 
Roommate wanted. 2 brdrm. 2 bath, 
apt. near Autzen. d/w, fp. patio 
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